Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(990

76)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

| ocal Courcell es COURCELLES
ST SOUPPLET 05-09-20 428
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it
1 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
2 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
3 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
4 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL MELLET
5 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
6 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
7 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
8 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
9 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
10 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
11 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
12 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELI N
13 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELI N
14 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
15 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
16 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
17 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
18 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
19 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
20 DELTENRE Benoit COURCEL
21 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL MVELLET
22 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
23 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
24 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
25 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
26 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
27 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
28 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
29 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
30 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
31 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL MELLET
32 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL MELLET
33 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
34 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
35 GCETHALS LUC VI LLERS
36 DELCRA X JEAN LUC LODELI N
37 GCETHALS LUC VI LLERS
38 GCETHALS LUC VI LLERS
39 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
40 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
41 DELCRA X JEAN LUC LODELI N
42 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD FORCH E
43 GCETHALS LUC VI LLERS
44 TAVARES Amadeu Wangeni
45 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
46 MAES ANTHONY VI ESVI L
47 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
48 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
49 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
50 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
51 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
52 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
53 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
54 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
54 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
56 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
57 MAES ANTHONY VI ESVI L
58 DECOCK JEAN- POL FONTAI N
59 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELI N
60 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
60 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
62 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
63 TAVARES Amadeu Wangeni
64 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
65 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELI N
66 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELI N
67 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
68 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELI N
69 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
70 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
71 DECOCK JEAN- PCL FONTAI N
72 DECOCK JEAN- PCL FONTAI N
73 DECOCK JEAN- POL FONTAI N

JEUNES
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
50 26 193939
50 48 2
50 22 3
47 19 201945
50 31 4
21 17 197872
21 19 192152
50 27 5
50 44 6
50 35 7
21 7 2
37 25 193198
37 8 2
21 11 3
21 15 2
21 10 4
21 15 5
50 37 8
19 13 204769
9 1 193417
47 36 2
50 14 9
50 16 10
50 18 11
19 1 2
50 45 12
50 1 13
19 16 3
21 18 3
21 2 6
47 16 3
47 42 4
21 9 7
19 3 4
22 20 204955
37 27 3
22 5 2
22 17 3
19 7 5
19 10 6
37 33 4
10 6 188421
22 14 4
6 6 200235
22 15 5
18 9 196995
50 25 14
50 32 15
50 17 16
14 5 192156
21 20 8
19 4 7
22 1 6
19 5 8
19 8 9
12 2 192559
18 17 2
27 27 187995
37 2 5
50 4 17
50 13 18
50 21 19
6 1 2
19 9 10
37 10 6
37 1 7
50 20 20
37 7 8
22 4 7
14 11 2
27 13 2
27 22 3
27 23 4

110045620
110046820
110043320
109995320
110044020
109957520
110255020
110047120
110043620
110044720
110089720
110054320
110055220
109952820
110256520
109952620
110089420
110043420
110416720
110952820
109993220
105083820
110045420
110042520
110417120
110046520
110043520
110416520
110252620
109952020
109990620
109992820
109954020
110417520
110302820
110054420
110302120
110300320
110416820
110417220
110056720
110059420
110300820
300560320
110300420
109905020
110044120
110041220
110046020
110010220
110089520
110415720
110300720
110414320
110414420
110009420
109903820
110018220
110052720
110044820
110044620
110045320
602780920
110417720
110051520
110050520
105083420
110051320
110302220
110011020
110019020
110017620
110017120

1146.
1145.



126
127
128

CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
TORDEUR- DEVAL

CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
DELCRO X JEAN LUC
HOVENS M CHEL

PETI T FRANCI S
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
GARI N ARNAUD

TAVARES Amadeu

GARI N ARNAUD
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
TAVARES Amadeu

ALBU DANI EL

GOETHALS LUC
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
MAES ANTHONY

MAES ANTHONY

DEPRET SEBA ET JULI E
GOETHALS LUC
GOETHALS LUC
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
GOETHALS LUC
GOETHALS LUC
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
TALLUTO PI NO
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
GARI N ARNAUD
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
PETI T FRANCI S

PETI T FRANCI S

DECOCK JEAN- POL
DECOCK JEAN- POL
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
TALLUTO PI NO

TORDEUR- DEVAL

DELCRO X JEAN LUC
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
PETI T FRANCI S

GARI N ARNAUD

HOVENS M CHEL

CHARLES PHI LI PPE
GOETHALS LUC
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
DELCRO X JEAN LUC
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
PETI T FRANCI S
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
TALLUTO PI NO
GOETHALS LUC

COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
ROUX
COURCEL
MELLET
COURCEL
FORCHI E
MELLET
LODELI N
VI ESVI L
COURCEL
COURCEL
VI LLERS
Wangeni
VI LLERS
MELLET
MELLET
Wangeni
GOSSELI
VI LLERS
COURCEL
VI ESVI L
VI ESVI L
TRAZEGN
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
COURCEL
COURCEL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
COURCEL
COURCEL
MELLET
COURCEL
TRAZECGN
MELLET
COURCEL
COURCEL
VI LLERS
MELLET
COURCEL
COURCEL
FONTAI N
FONTAI N
MELLET
MELLET
COURCEL
TRAZEGN
ROUX
LODELI N
MELLET
MELLET
COURCEL
VI LLERS
VI ESVI L
COURCEL
VI LLERS
MELLET
MELLET
MELLET
LODELI N
MELLET
COURCEL
COURCEL
MELLET
TRAZEGN
VI LLERS

8
47
38

50
11

24
24

13
32
15
15

12

13

46

197077
8
27
3
4
2
9
10
28
5
11
12
29
30
9
6
192762
10
7
8
13
11

110013220
110043920
110046420
110043820
110047720
110254120
110012220
105221720
110046920
105057520
109991320
110053020
110088620
104957720
110040920
110416220
615311920
110415420
109995220
109994720
602782320
114693220
109936720
110041920
101239420
109905220
110007520
110301920
112413320
110045720
110010520
110302520
110302720
110046720
110044520
109993120
110012720
110078120
109991920
110011920
110013120
110415220
109991620
104958320
104951020
110019520
110018120
109991820
109994620
101544320
110079220
110255620
110051620
109994920
110396220
104959920
110417320
109951120
110004920
112413220
109993920
105222420
109995820
110054520
110396520
104954020
110042720
109993420
601135820
110302020

1143.
1142.
1141.
1140.
1140.
1139.
1139.
1139.
1139.
1138.
1137.
1134.
1131.
1130.
1130.
1130.
1129.
1129.
1129.
1128.
1128.
1126.
1126.
1125.
1124.
1124.
1123.
1122.

126
127
128



| ocal Courcell es COURCELLES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99076)

Best at
Const at

ST SOUPPLET 05-09-20 30 VI EUX
NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELIN 2 2 193198
2 DELCRA X JEAN LUC LODELIN 2 1 2
3 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11 5 192156
4 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11 8 2
5 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11 3 3
6 POURBAI X Pl ERRE FONTAIN 6 5 188375
7 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 1 1 204769
8 TALLUTO PI NO TRAZEGN 4 3 192762
9 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11 2 4
10 POURBAI X Pl ERRE FONTAIN 6 4 2

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

105242118
105243218
105633117
100302318
105630417
105765517
115653218
100369518
100301618
114846014

Snel h.
Vit esse



Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(990

76)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

| ocal Courcell es COURCELLES
ST SOUPPLET 05-09-20 484
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it
1 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
2 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
3 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
4 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL MELLET
5 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
6 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
7 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
8 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
9 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
10 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
11 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
12 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELI N
13 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELI N
14 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELI N
15 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
16 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELI N
17 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
18 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
19 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
20 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
21 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
22 DELTENRE Benoflt COURCEL
23 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL MELLET
24 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
25 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
26 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
27 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
28 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
29 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
30 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
31 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
32 DELCRA X JEAN LUC LODELI N
33 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
34 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
35 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
36 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
37 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL MELLET
38 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL MELLET
39 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
40 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
41 GCETHALS LUC VI LLERS
42 DELCRA X JEAN LUC LODELI N
43 GCETHALS LUC VI LLERS
44 GCOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
45 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
46 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
47 DELCRA X JEAN LUC LODELI N
48 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD FORCH E
49 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
50 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
51 TAVARES Amadeu Wangen
52 GCOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
53 MAES ANTHONY VI ESVI L
54 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
55 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
56 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
57 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
58 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
59 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
59 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
61 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
62 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
63 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
64 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
65 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
65 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
67 POURBAI X Pl ERRE FONTAI N
68 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
69 MAES ANTHONY VI ESVI L
70 DECOCK JEAN- POL FONTAI N
71 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELI N
72 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
72 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
26 193939
48 2
22 3
19 201945
31 4
17 197872
19 192152
27 5
44 6
35 7
7 2
29 193198
12 2
3 3
11 3
2 4
15 2
10 4
15 5
37 8
20 204769
1 193417
36 2
14 9
16 10
18 11
8 2
45 12
1 13
23 3
3 4
1 5
18 3
2 6
13 192156
12 2
16 3
42 4
9 7
10 5
20 204955
31 6
5 2
17 3
14 6
17 7
37 7
8 188421
5 3
14 4
6 200235
15 5
9 196995
25 14
32 15
17 16
22 4
8 5
3 6
16 7
20 8
6 8
11 9
1 6
12 10
15 11
5 188375
2 192559
17 2
28 187995
6 8
4 17
13 18

110045620
110046820
110043320
109995320
110044020
109957520
110255020
110047120
110043620
110044720
110089720
110054320
110055220
114854319
109952820
105242118
110256520
109952620
110089420
110043420
110416720
110952820
109993220
105083820
110045420
110042520
110417120
110046520
110043520
110416520
106644519
105243218
110252620
109952020
114851419
110442319
109990620
109992820
109954020
110417520
110302820
110054420
110302120
110300320
110416820
110417220
110056720
110059420
105633117
110300820
300560320
110300420
109905020
110044120
110041220
110046020
110010220
100302318
105630417
110441719
110089520
106717619
110415720
110300720
110414320
110414420
105765517
110009420
109903820
110018220
110052720
110044820
110044620



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
TAVARES Amadeu
CHARLES ERI C -
GARI N ARNAUD
DELCRO X JEAN LUC
GARI N ARNAUD

DELCRO X JEAN LUC
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELCRO X JEAN LUC
GOETHALS LUC
CHARLES ERI C -
DECCCK JEAN- POL
DECCCK JEAN- POL
DECOCK JEAN- POL
TALLUTO PI NO
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
TORDEUR- DEVAL

CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
DAVMBREMEZ MARCEL
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD
DAVMBREMEZ MARCEL
DELCRO X JEAN LUC
POURBAI X Pl ERRE
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
POURBAI X Pl ERRE
HOVENS M CHEL

PETI T FRANCI S
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
GARI N ARNAUD

TAVARES Amadeu

GARI N ARNAUD

GARI N ARNAUD
DAVMBREMEZ MARCEL
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
TAVARES Amadeu
TALLUTO PI NO

ALBU DANI EL

GOETHALS LUC

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
MAES ANTHONY

MAES ANTHONY

DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
GOETHALS LUC
GOETHALS LUC

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
GOETHALS LUC
GOETHALS LUC

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
RCSAM LI A M CHEL
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL

TORDEU

TORDEU

CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
TALLUTO PI NO
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU

GARI N ARNAUD
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
PETI T FRANCI S
PETI T FRANCI S
DECOCK JEAN- POL
DECOCK JEAN- POL
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
TALLUTO PI NO
TORDEUR- DEVAL
DELCRO X JEAN LUC
GARI N ARNAUD
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
DAVBREMEZ NMARCEL
PETI T FRANCI S

COURCEL
Wangeni
COURCEL
VI LLERS
LODELI N
VI LLERS
LODELI N
COURCEL
LODELI N
VI LLERS
COURCEL
FONTAI N
FONTAI N
FONTAI N
TRAZEGN
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
ROUX
COURCEL
MELLET
COURCEL
FORCHI E
MELLET
LODELI N
FONTAI N
COURCEL
FONTAI N
VI ESVI L
COURCEL
COURCEL
VI LLERS
Wangeni
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
MELLET
MELLET
Wangeni
TRAZEGN
GOSSELI
VI LLERS
COURCEL
VI ESVI L
VI ESVI L
TRAZEGN
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
COURCEL
COURCEL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
COURCEL
COURCEL
FORCHI E
MELLET
COURCEL
COURCEL
TRAZEGN
MELLET
COURCEL
COURCEL
VI LLERS
MELLET
COURCEL
COURCEL
FONTAI N
FONTAI N
MELLET
MELLET
COURCEL
TRAZEGN
ROUX
LODELI N
VI LLERS
MELLET
MELLET
COURCEL

192762
10
11
21
22
23
24

4
12
5
25
2
6
12
2
13
3
9

192505
26
14

3
15
16

189410
9

15

16

3

10

17

18

17

11

2

3

5

6

12

13
193689

110045320
602780920
110443119
110417720
110051520
115653218
110050520
105083420
110051320
110302220
110011020
110019020
110017620
110017120
100369518
100301618
110013220
110043920
110046420
110043820
110047720
110254120
110012220
105221720
110046920
105057520
109991320
110053020
114846014
100300818
105128716
110088620
104957720
110040920
110416220
615311920
110415420
106645919
109995220
109994720
602782320
100369218
114693220
109936720
110041920
101239420
109905220
110007520
110301920
112413320
110045720
110010520
110302520
110302720
110046720
110044520
110613219
109993120
104010216
110012720
110078120
109991920
110011920
110013120
110415220
109991620
104958320
104951020
110019520
110018120
109991820
109994620
101544320
110079220
110255620
110051620
106640619
109994920
110396220
104959920

. 36599
. 42400
. 35440
. 46500
. 36541
. 47030
. 37391
. 38449
. 38071
. 48239
. 37170
. 33590
. 34010
. 34040
. 38250
. 37590
. 37590
. 39489
. 39509
. 40059
. 40069
. 38350
. 38370
. 47140
. 40129
. 35280
. 47300
. 40191
. 36070
. 39370
. 36200
. 44530
. 40170
. 41339
. 51120
. 47150
. 51160
. 51190
. 48510
. 48540
. 47240
. 40530
. 44530
. 52009
. 42199
. 45100
. 45120
. 41280
. 52359
. 52379
. 43039
. 41440
. 53189
. 53249
. 43479
. 43499
. 40030
. 51210
. 42430
. 42450
. 43260
. 51460
. 43060
. 43100
. 54350
. 52220
. 44020
. 44030
. 40090
. 40090
. 53000
. 53010
. 45340
. 45010
. 44290
. 45291
. 56170
. 53480
. 53490
. 45150

1161.
1159.
1159.
1157.
1157.
1156.
1152.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1148.
1146.
1146.
1145.
1144.
1143.
1143.
1142.
1141.
1140.
1140.
1139.
1139.
1139.
1139.
1138.
1137.
1134.
1133.
1132.
1132.
1131.
1130.
1130.
1130.
1129.
1129.
1129.
1129.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1126.
1126.
1125.
1124.
1124.
1123.
1122.
1122.
1120.
1118.
1118.
1117.
1115.
1115.
1113.
1113.
1112.
1112.
1111.
1111.
1110.
1109.
1109.
1107.
1106.
1106.
1104.
1104.
1103.
1103.
1103.
1101.
1101.
1100.
1099.
1098.
1098.
1098.

3230
6622
4288
9774
5558
5603
3774
2795
1787
8616
6859
4275
1945
8452
5542
8992
8992
0605
8363
1581
0464
8043
6026
4301
3767
7248
7183
3347
9922
8840
5150
4514
4982
4112
0717
6756
6561
3446
1306
8150
7204
0328
9056
0336
3823
6147
4007
0113
4363
2314
6136
9208
0482
4386
8853
6713
8489
5649
5504
3357
4472
0123
0867
6593
3580
3570
1387
0327
8780
8780
5246
4241
2219
3922
2628
9374
2341
7214
6218
4593

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 GARI N ARNAUD

155 HOVENS M CHEL

156 CHARLES PHI LI PPE
157 POURBAI X Pl ERRE
158 GOETHALS LUC

159 DAMBREMEZ NMARCEL
160 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
161 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
162 DELCRO X JEAN LUC

VI LLERS 26
VIESVIL 21
COURCEL 27
FONTAIN 6
VI LLERS 22
MELLET 47
MELLET 47
MELLET 47
LCDELI N 41

110417320
109951120
110004920
103129816
112413220
109993920
105222420
109995820
110054520



| ocal Courcell es COURCELLES Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99076)

ST SOUPPLET 05-09-20 26 YEARLING Amat eur s: 8 LACHER: 11. 50
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO

1 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELIN 2 1 193198 BE 114854319 14. 27142 1228. 7083 1
2 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 6 2 204769 BE 106644519 14.40370 1200. 1700 2
3 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 6 2 192156 BE 114851419 14. 30590 1193. 6391 3
4 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 6 2 BE 110442319 14. 31020 1193. 2685 4
5 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 6 BE 110441719 14.33230 1176. 1053 5
6 6 6
7 6 7
8 6 8
9 4 9

3
GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS 2 BE 106717619 14. 44140 1175. 2573
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL 4 BE 110443119 14.35440 1159. 4288
3
0

GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS BE 106645919 14.51190 1129. 3446
ROSAM LI A M CHEL FORCHI E BE 110613219 14. 40030 1113. 8489



